Page 1/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

1 2 3
Order code: 606710-. . - . . - .
Order example: 606710-10 - 20 - 8
L
d
~
15
d
D
~
10
L1
10
L
Data Sheet 60.6710
04.04/00073261
U
A
Q
04.04/00073261
Data Sheet 60.6710 Page 2/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Screw fittings
Process connection B, C and D: max. permissible pressure with instrument function STB, STW (STB) = 2 bar / TR, TW and TB on request.
Order code: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Outline drawing Designation Thread G Material of
connection
Immersion tube
length S in mm
Probe dia. d in
mm
Material
of probe
screw fitting
B
probe mounting C
with loose
nipple,
threaded at
both ends
G 1/2
L1=14
27 a/f
G 3/8
L1=12
22 a/f
G 3/4
L1=16
32 a/f C
uZ

1 2 3 4 5 6
Order code: 606710-. . - . . - . . - . . . - . - . .
Order example : 606710-50 - 13 - 20 - 200 - 6 - 20
SW
L
d
~
15
G
L1
S
hex
SW
L
d
~
15
L1
S
G
hex
SW
L
d
~
1
5
G
L
1
S
hex
04.04/00073261
Data Sheet 60.6710 Page 3/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Screw fittings
Order code: 1 2 3
Outline drawing Designation Thread Material Notes
screw fitting
Q
thread at
both ends,
for retrofitting on
capillary.
Max. probe
temperature +200°C.
G 1/2
L1=14
27 a/f
G 3/8

1 2 3
Order code: 606710-. . - . . - . .
Order example: 606710-60 - 13 - 20
Scheibe
Scheibe
Dichtung
SW
d
G
L1
hex
washer
seal
washer
Scheibe
Scheibe
Dichtung
SW
Dichtung
d
G
L
1
washer
seal
washer
seal
hex
04.04/00073261
Data Sheet 60.6710 Page 4/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Pockets
Order code: 1 2 3 4 5
Outline drawing Designation Thread G Material Immersion tube
length S in mm
Immersion tube dia.
D in mm
screw-in pocket
U
with
screw-in spigot, Form
A to
DIN 3852/2
with
fixing screw
G 1/2
L1=14
27 a/f
G 3/8
L1=12

1 2 3 4 5
Order code: 606710-. . - . . - . . - . . . - . .
Order example: 606710-20 - 13 - 01 - 100 - 10
SW
D
G
L1
S
hex
SW
S
L1
G
D
hex
27
S
D
25Ø
30Ø
27
S
Ø 25
Ø 8
Ø 12
Ø 30
04.04/00073261
Data Sheet 60.6710 Page 5/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Pockets
Order code: 1 2 3 4 5
Outline drawing Designation Thread G Material Immersion tube
length S in mm
Immersion tube dia.
D in mm
screw-in pocket
UH
with
fixing screw,
no sealing shoulder,
for sealing with
hemp
G 1/2
L1=14
24 a/f C
uZ
n

1 2 3 4 5
Order code: 606710-. . - . . - . . - . . . - . .
Order example: 606710-30 - 13 - 20 - 200 - 8
SW
D
G
L1
S
hex
SW
D
S
L1
~
85
90Ø
G
hex
SW
~
85
90Ø
d
S
L1
G
D
hex
S
D
90Ø
~
91
30Ø
04.04/00073261
Data Sheet 60.6710 Page 6/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Pockets
Order code: 1 2 3 4 5
Outline drawing Designation Thread G Material Immersion tube
length S in mm
Immersion tube dia.
D in mm
screw-in pocket
E
with
screw-in spigot*,
Form A to
DIN 3852/2,
pocket secured

1 2 3 4 5
Order code: 606710-. . - . . - . . - . . . - . .
Order example: 606710-42 - 00 - 01 - 300 - 8
SW
D
L1
S
G
hex
SW
D2
D
S
hex
SW
D2
D
S
8Ø
12Ø
hex
EZS
SW
S
90Ø
~
11
5
D2
D
hex
04.04/00073261
Data Sheet 60.6710 Page 7/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Permissible loading on the pocket
Pockets U, US, UZ, UZS, E, ES and EZS
The values below refer to the maximum loading on the corresponding probe mounting.
The maximum pressure that can be sealed depends on the mounting conditions and may be lower.
Steel pocket
Stainless steel pocket
Brass pocket
Material Tube Screw-in nipple up to 300°C Screw-in nipple up to 450°C Weld-in nipple
St 35.8 I 9 SMnPb28 K 16 Mo 3
(turned groove)
16 Mo 3
(no turned groove)
Loading Temperature Tube diameter D
8 x 0.75 mm or taper 10 x 0.75 mm 15 x 0.75 mm
Maximum permissible pressure
100°C 89 bar 72 bar 48 bar